
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.03.2021 TO 31.03.2021
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5551 9/13/2020 2016 3/13/2021 Welding Electrode UTP Techno Trade Corporation 18848.00
2 5608 1/28/2021 2020 3/16/2021 Analog and Digital Output Module East India Automation and Control 615340.00
3 5590 12/29/2020 2025 3/19/2021 Oil Filter Atlas Copco India Ltd 13496.00

HMBP
Sl.No. TENDER NO. TENDER 

DATE
P.O.NO. P.O.DATE ITEMS NAME OF THE FIRM VALUE (RS.)

1 6199 11/1/2021 3929 01.03.2021 THROW AWAY CARBID INSERTSHINDUSTHAN ELECTRIC HOUSE 222659.25

HMTP
NIL

PROJECT
Sl.No. TENDER NO. TENDER 

DATE
P.O.NO. P.O.DATE ITEMS NAME OF THE FIRM VALUE (RS.)

1
HEC/PROJ/PU
R/BSP-062/199

11.02.2021 HEC/PROJ/
PUR/BSP-
062/199/338

04.03.2021
Spares for 3 nos. existing RTU for 

SCR and 2 nos. new RTU M/s  Lotus Wireless Technologies 783000.00


